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32
33
29
31
30

Kuljettaja

Karppinen Anssi
Rousku Iiro
Ojanpera Jari
Laine Jarno
Pulkkinen Mika

luokka: M

Kartanlukija

Saarinen Timo
Astrand stefan
Kulmala Jari
Virtanen Pekka
Bitter Riku

hyl/sulj: @

MABCLuokantulos.txt
XIX Syys-ST VaToSUA 14.9.2019 tulaika: 14.09.2019 22.01:56

Seurat

TCOF/TCOF
NaSU/UFAK
NaSU/KangUA
AAU/AAU
LopUA/RiiUA
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22
16
23
26
17
19
18
14
20
21
15
24
25

Kuljettaja

Koivisto Jari
Riiho 011i
Keski-Korsu Pertt
Heikkila Jouni
Oksman Henri
Lehtimdki Hannu
Heino Anita
Rintamaki Mikko
Innala Markku
Raunimo Matti
Heikkila Mari

luokka: A

Kartanlukija

Koivisto Toni
Riiho Markus
Fyhr Einari
Mdenpaa Miikka
Nousiainen Antti
Varjonen Ari
Winberg Pasi
Vuorinen Jari
Komeri Heikki
Itakodes Jari
M3dkelainen Reijo

ilm: @ trk: 11 hyl/sulj: @
luokka: B
Kuljettaja Kartanlukija

Valtaala Jari
Kivimaki Harri
Valkkila Markku
Hakonen Jarmo
Tuomala Anton
Salo Mika
Vuorinen Anssi
Mattsson Aleksi
Paulin Antti
Lindgren Ringo
Laukkanen Kydsti
Erdamaja Matti
Juntunen Teemu

Moronen Immo
Joensuu Jani
Ristikangas Juha
Kruger Andrei
Tuomala Ari

Salo Eemi

Pusa Hannu
Kallio Mikko
Paulin Kari
Malkakorpi Arto
Manninen Timo
Eramaja Antti
Syynimaa Vihtori

Seurat

FOSUA/FoSUA
RiiUA/RiiUA
RaaUA/AnkUA
AAU/AAU

VMF /LamUA
NaSU/RauUA
HyUA/HyUA
JSAST/JSAST
TAUK/TAUK
HyUA/TCOF
AL-Hki/AL-Hki

Seurat

AlavUA/AlavUA
/TamUA
LapUA/LapUA
UFAK/UFAK
JSAST/JISAST
RiiUA/RiiUA
TCOF/TCOF
KangUA/KangUA
TAUK/TAUK
KvanUA/AL-Harma
AL-Oulu/AL/AKU-3Jk
AL-Hki/AL-Hki
LapUA/AL-Harma

Sivu 1

Auto Tulos
Toyota 2040
VW Golf 2526
BMW 325 iX 2721
Subaru 1.8 Turbo 3023
Toyota 3055
auki: o
Auto Tulos
Starlet 1143
Toyota RAV4 1910
Korsu Suzuki 3480
Subaru Impreza 3514
C2 3826
Pecoscon Oy Audi 4193
Winhaan Rav 4222
Mazda 323 4416
REMET-Suzuki 4442
Impreza 7368
Volkswagen 10365
(4] auki: @
Auto Tulos
Starlet 4126
RaceColt 4659
Toyota 4730
Subaru Justy 4960
Toyota RAV4 5793
Impreza 6079
Toyota RAV4 6213
Golf Country 6234
Impreza 6615
Suzuki 8352
Team Katiska Impr 10957
VW Golf KESK Autorikko
Mitsubishi PER Tyodeste



MABCLuokantulos.txt

kpl: 13 ilm: @ trk: 11 hyl/sulj: @ kesk: 1 per:

LUOKITTAIN TULOKSET luokka: C

1 auki: o

Auto

Nissan Micra
Corsa Power OPC
Suzuki SX4-TP
Opel Corsa

Ford Focus
Raskone Subaru
Golf

Sij. No. Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat
1 11 Alitalo Mikko Eramaja Johanna LopUA/LopUA
2 10 Koivuniemi Mika  Toérvi Mikko EPUA/EPUA
3 9 Haaparanta Janne Pasanen Jussi I-HelUA/I-HelUA
4 6 Raitala Janne Raitala Aki TAUK/TAUK
5 8 Maunula Kari Laurila Jarkko LopUA/LopUA
6 7 Arminen Kai Arminen Tarja LopUA/LopUA
7 5 Suominen Ville Will Antti AAU/VaToSUA
8 4 Juselius Hannu Hirsivaara Hannu THU-TEAM/AL-Lohja Audi 1.8t

kpl: 8 ilm: o trk: 8 hyl/sulj: @ kesk: © per:

Sivu 2

Tulos

1665
1815
2203
2691
3487
3974
5183
6198



